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18

11

12

14

Isaacs Apple Ciders 

Fiji Gold or Bitter  

Vonu Lager  

Corona 

Heineken 

17

18

17

17

20

bubbles, white & rose 

beers & ciders 

bucket of 4 coronas
\ fiji beers $50

BiLO BAR

14

canti dry prosecco

de bortoli prosecco 

two tracks sauvignon blanc 

canti pinot grigio 

mcguigan single batch chardonnay

soho Gen  y rose 

canti pose pinot grigio 

19

17

80

85

80

80

98

85

80

bg



coco colada 25
coconut cream, pineapple, banana , fiji rum

E S T .  1 9 6 7

Cocktails 

beachmelon punch

the lost pirate

Spiked Coconut 

25

25

28

vodka drenched watermelon & coconut punch

spiced rum & coconut is pirate's poison 

tequila, pineapple, coconut agave, Blue curacao

sunset sundowners

cuban mojito 

tom collins

shaken daiquiri

classic summer spritz

dark "n" stormy

28

25

26

18

26

prices are inclusive of 14% government taxes

BiLO BAR

coconut spritiz
spritizer with bubbles, aperol & coconut water

21

zero proof
cuban mojito 

cuban mojito 

pressed lychee juice, citrus mint & coconut
14

12


